Run Date: 5/13/2024 Run Time: 9:50:25 AM

Cabinet for Health and Family Services
Department for Medicaid Services

Monthly Managed Care Member Counts

TEAM
KENTUCKY. 05/2024

CABINET FOR HEALTH
AND FAMILY SERVICES

MCO**

Region

Undup
Member
Count

MCO**

Region

Undup
Member
Count

United

Region

Undup
Member
Count

4,526

7,484

24,011

10,839

17,127

6,802

4,422

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

8,691

United

Sum:

83,902

Aetna SKY Member Count
(as of Run Date)

23,754

Managed Care Monthly Member Counts (Curren

MCO**

Region

Undup
Member
Count

Fee For

Service
*k%k

Undup
Member
Count

Undup
Member
Count

MCO** Region

Undup

Region Member

Count

Aetna 1 12,098 |Anthem 1 9,486/ |Humana 1 7,244| |Passport By Molina 1 4,663 |WellCare 1 26,488| |FFS 1 8,535
2 25,420 2 14,719 2 11,731 2 8,532 2 44,119 2 14,699
3 30,289 3 33,661 3 37,203 3 200,441 3 33,892 3 46,288
4 36,925 4 27,208 4 20,691 4 19,757 4 66,104 4 25,402
5 50,327 5 37,002 5 33,727 5 29,146 5 76,172 5 28,716
6 23,971 6 12,866 6 10,227 6 7,685 6 30,304 6 9,991
7 15,475 7 9,131 7 8,402 7 5,571 7 41,147 7 11,426
8 31,673 8 17,147 8 16,937 8 13,413 8 110,863 8 25,666
Aetna Sum: 226,178/ |Anthem Sum: 161,220/ |Humana Sum: 146,162| |Passport By Molina Sum 289,208 |WellCare Sum: 429,089| FFS Sum:| 170,723

End of Report

**Note: MCO Member counts are based on capitation payments
made to the MCO for the reported month.

***Note: Fee For Service Member counts reflect eligibility counts for
the reporting period.

Page 1 of 1




	Managed Care Monthly Member Counts

