Run Date: 5/13/2024

Cabinet for Health and Family Services Department for Medicaid Services

Monthly Managed Care Member Counts 05/2024



MCO**	Region	Undup Member Count
Aetna	1	12,098
	2	25,420
	3	30,289
	4	36,925
	5	50,327
	6	23,971
	7	15,475
	8	31,673
Aetna	Sum:	226,178

MCO**	Region	Undup Member Count
Anthem	1	9,486
	2	14,719
	3	33,661
	4	27,208
	5	37,002
	6	12,866
	7	9,131
	8	17,147
Anthem	Sum:	161,220

MCO**	Region	Undup Member Count
Humana	1	7,244
	2	11,731
	3	37,203
	4	20,691
	5	33,727
	6	10,227
	7	8,402
	8	16,937
Humana	Sum:	146,162

MCO**	Region	Undup Member Count
Passport By Molina	1	4,663
	2	8,532
	3	200,441
	4	19,757
	5	29,146
	6	7,685
	7	5,571
	8	13,413
Passport By Molina	Sum:	289,208

MCO**	Region	Undup Member Count
WellCare	1	26,488
	2	44,119
	3	33,892
	4	66,104
	5	76,172
	6	30,304
	7	41,147
	8	110,863
WellCare	Sum:	429,089

Run Time: 9:50:25 AM

Fee For Service	Region	Undup Member Count
FFS	1	8,535
	2	14,699
	3	46,288
	4	25,402
	5	28,716
	6	9,991
	7	11,426
	8	25,666
FFS	Sum:	170,723

MCO**	Region	Undup Member Count
United	1	4,526
	2	7,484
	3	24,011
	4	10,839
	5	17,127
	6	6,802
	7	4,422
	8	8,691
United	Sum:	83,902

Aetna SKY Member Count (as of Run Date)	
23,754	

^{**}Note: MCO Member counts are based on capitation payments made to the MCO for the reported month.

^{***}Note: Fee For Service Member counts reflect eligibility counts for the reporting period.